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Saturday 24 February, 2007
The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland

North East Regional Final
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Tees Valley orange
Tyne & Wear red
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Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne & Wear red 737 60 70 70 70 50 58 52 50 44 55 58 50 50

2 Northumberland green 681 50 60 60 60 50 46 42 52 58 47 46 56 54

3 Durham sky 652 70 50 50 50 50 46 56 48 48 48 46 44 46



Competition:
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1
2
3

Team

Tyne & Wear
Northumberland

Durham

Comp No Name

OCOO~NOOOUITO AR, WWNNPEPRE

Team Results

Colour Score
red 737
green 681
sky 652
Event
Rebecca Turnbull 2LR
Rebecca Turnbull SB
Leanne McGregor 2LR

Leanne McGregor S

Rebecca Perrin 4LR
Rebecca Perrin SB
Rachel Turnbull 4LR
Rachel Turnbull SLJ
Amanda Watt 6LR
Amanda Watt HJ
Carla McMullen 6LR
Carla McMullen HJ
Suzanna Brown STJ
Sophie Walton VJ
Lyndsay Page VJ
Suzanne Armstrong STJ

Rachel Pitt S
Elaina Ashton SLJ

OR
60
50
70

P8
70
60
50

Perfl
27.2
74
27.6
7.07
1:02.7
67
59.7
2.00
1:32.5
1.25
1:36.8
1.20
5.28
42

39
0.00
6.04
1.94

4x1

70
60
50

Durham (sky)

Venue: Date

The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007
4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ
70 50 58 52 50 44 55 58 50 50
60 50 46 42 52 58 47 46 56 54
50 50 46 56 48 48 48 46 44 46

Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

0.0 27.2 3 26

74 2 28

0.0 27.6 4 24

6.64 7.07 6.96 7.07 3 26

0.0 1:02.7 6 20

67 6 20

0.0 59.7 3 26

2.04 2.06 2.04 2.06 4 24

1:32.5 1 30

1.25 3 26

1:36.8 3 26

1.20 5 22

5.46 5.42 5.28 5.46 6 20

42 43 40 43 5 22

41 43 44 44 4 24

5.66 5.68 5.70 5.70 4 24

6.44 6.39 6.43 6.44 5 22

1.94 1.86 1.88 1.94 5 22



Competition:
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1
2
3

Team

Team Results

Tyne & Wear
Northumberland

Durham

Comp No Name

13
14
15
16
17
17
18
18
19
19
20
21
22
22
23
23
24
24

Colour Score
red 737
green 681
sky 652
Event
Jess Graham HJ
Tayla Regan HJ
Asheigh Ready S
Sophie Hutchinson S
Hannah Pringle 2LR
Hannah Pringle STJ
Jane Slaughter 6LR
Jane Slaughter SLJ
Amy Henery 6LR
Amy Henery SB
Emma Brunton SB
Maria Jinks STJ
Ellen Walsh 4LR
Ellen Walsh SLJ
Yasmin Goodison 2LR
Yasmin Goodison VJ
Bethany Trundy 4LR
Bethany Trundy VJ

OR
60
50
70

P8
70
60
50

Perfl
1.30
1.20
6.45
7.24
28.6
0.00

1:38.0
2.02
1:52.5
70

72
6.48
1:00.7
1.92
27.1
45
1:.02.1
43

4x1

70
60
50

Venue

Northumberland (green)

The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland
4x2 2LR

70
60
50

Perf2

6.46
7.59

0.0
5.84

2.08

6.71
0.0
1.78
0.0
46
0.0
44

50
50
50

4LR
58
46
46

Perf3

7.03

6.70

5.57

2.04

6.67

1.84

44

44

6LR

52
42
56

HJ S

7.11
6.85

5.81

1.96

6.75

1.92

49

43

SB S
55
a7
48

LJ
58
46
46

Date

24 Feb 2007

STJ
50
56
44

Best Ranking

1.30
1.20
7.11
7.59
28.6
5.84
1:38.0
2.08
1:52.5
70

72
6.75
1:00.7
1.92
27.1
49
1:02.1
44

PoowrnworNvaN
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VJ
50
54
46

Points

28
24
28
30
20
26
22
26
20
22
25
30
24
20
30
28
22
26



Competition:
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team Colour Score
1 Tyne & Wear red 737
2 Northumberland green 681
3 Durham sky 652
Comp No Name Event
37 Georgie Casey 4LR
37 Georgie Casey HJ
38 Charlotte Scott HJ
39 Ashleigh Foster S
40 Georgia Stevenson 2LR
40 Georgia Stevenson SLJ
41 Abigail Smith SB
42 Kayleigh Baxter STJ
43 Patience Abladey STJ
44  Danika Purdham 6LR
44  Danika Purdham SLJ
45 Charlotte Potts 6LR
45 Charlotte Potts VJ
46 Hannah Warburton VJ
47 Sophie Waller 4R
47 Sophie Waller S
48 Natasha Teasdale 2LR
48 Natasha Teasdale SB

Team Results

OR
60
50
70

P8 4x1

70
60
50

Perfl
58.8
1.15
1.37
6.38
27.1
2.12

77
5.52
6.15

1:34.6
1.96
1:37.6

40

47
58.5
5.94
28.2

72

70
60
50

Tyne & Wear (red)

Venue: Date

The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007
4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ
70 50 58 52 50 44 55 58 50 50
60 50 46 42 52 58 47 46 56 54
50 50 46 56 48 48 48 46 44 46

Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

0.0 58.8 2 28

1.15 6 20

1.37 1 30

6.40 6.86 5.55 6.86 4 24

0.0 27.1 2 28

2.20 2.18 2.16 2.20 1 30

77 1 30

5.55 5.61 5.23 5.61 5 22

6.14 5.97 6.22 6.22 2 28

1:34.6 2 28

2.06 2.08 2.04 2.08 2 28

1:37.6 4 24

40 37 41 41 6 20

50 47 51 51 1 30

0.0 58.5 1 30

5.98 5.70 5.80 5.98 6 20

0.0 28.2 5 22

72 3= 25



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 01 Durham sky 1:23.1 0.0 1:23.1 70.0
2 04 Tyne & Wear red 1:27.5 0.0 1:27.5 60.0

3 02 Northumberland green 1:33.9 0.0 1:33.9 50.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Durham sky 50
1= Northumberland green 50
1= Tyne & Wear red 50
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Northumberland green 23 Yasmin Goodison 27.1 30
2 Tyne & Wear red 40 Georgia Stevenson 27.1 28
3 Durham sky 1 Rebecca Turnbull 27.2 26
4 Durham sky 2 Leanne McGregor 27.6 24
5 Tyne & Wear red 48 Natasha Teasdale 28.2 22
6 Northumberland green 17 Hannah Pringle 28.6 20



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Tyne & Wear red 58
2= Durham sky 46
2= Northumberland green 46
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Tyne & Wear red 47 Sophie Waller 58.5 30
2 Tyne & Wear red 37 Georgie Casey 58.8 28
3 Durham sky 4 Rachel Turnbull 59.7 26
4 Northumberland green 22 Ellen Walsh 1:00.7 24
5 Northumberland green 24 Bethany Trundy 1:02.1 22
6 Durham sky 3 Rebecca Perrin 1:02.7 20



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Durham sky 56
2 Tyne & Wear red 52
3 Northumberland green 42
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Durham sky 5 Amanda Watt 1:32.5 30
2 Tyne & Wear red 44 Danika Purdham 1:34.6 28
3 Durham sky 6 Carla McMullen 1:36.8 26
4 Tyne & Wear red 45 Charlotte Potts 1:37.6 24
5 Northumberland green 18 Jane Slaughter 1:38.0 22
6 Northumberland green 19 Amy Henery 1:52.5 20



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 04 Tyne& Wear red 1:56.0 0.0 1:56.0 70.0
2 02 Northumberland green 1:56.1 0.0 1:56.1 60.0

3 01 Durham sky 1.57.9 0.0 1:57.9 50.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 04 Tyne & Wear red
2 02 Northumberland green
3 01 Durham sky

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Venue:

The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland
Heat Final Performance Points
53.9 0.0 53.9 70.0

54.4 0.0 54.4 60.0
54.9 0.0 54.9 50.0

Date
24 Feb 2007



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 04 Tyne& Wear red 1:52.4 0.0 1:52.4 70.0
2 02 Northumberland green 1:52.5 0.0 1:52.5 60.0

3 01 Durham sky 1:54.6 0.0 1:54.6 50.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Northumberland green 52
2 Tyne & Wear red 50
3 Durham sky 48
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Tyne & Wear red 38 Charlotte Scott 1.37 30
2 Northumberland green 13 Jess Graham 1.30 28
3 Durham sky 5 Amanda Watt 1.25 26
4 Northumberland green 14 Tayla Regan 1.20 24
5 Durham sky 6 Carla McMullen 1.20 22
6 Tyne & Wear red 37 Georgie Casey 1.15 20



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Northumberland green 58
2 Durham sky 48
3 Tyne & Wear red 44
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Northumberland green 16 Sophie Hutchinson 7.59 30
2 Northumberland green 15 Asheigh Ready 7.11 28
3 Durham sky 2 Leanne McGregor 7.07 26
4 Tyne & Wear red 39 Ashleigh Foster 6.86 24
5 Durham sky 11 Rachel Pitt 6.44 22
6 Tyne & Wear red 47 Sophie Waller 5.98 20



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Tyne & Wear red 55
2 Durham sky 48
3 Northumberland green 47
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 Tyne & Wear red 41 Abigail Smith 77 30
2 Durham sky 1 Rebecca Turnbull 74 28
3= Northumberland green 20 Emma Brunton 72 25
3= Tyne & Wear red 48 Natasha Teasdale 72 25
5 Northumberland green 19 Amy Henery 70 22

6 Durham sky 3 Rebecca Perrin 67 20



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Tyne & Wear red 58
2= Durham sky 46
2= Northumberland green 46
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Tyne & Wear red 40 Georgia Stevenson 2.20 30
2 Tyne & Wear red 44 Danika Purdham 2.08 28
3 Northumberland green 18 Jane Slaughter 2.08 26
4 Durham sky 4 Rachel Turnbull 2.06 24
5 Durham sky 12 Elaina Ashton 1.94 22
6 Northumberland green 22 Ellen Walsh 1.92 20



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Northumberland green 56
2 Tyne & Wear red 50
3 Durham sky 44
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Northumberland green 21 Maria Jinks 6.75 30
2 Tyne & Wear red 43 Patience Abladey 6.22 28
3 Northumberland green 17 Hannah Pringle 5.84 26
4 Durham sky 10 Suzanne Armstrong 5.70 24
5 Tyne & Wear red 42 Kayleigh Baxter 5.61 22
6 Durham sky 7 Suzanna Brown 5.46 20



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 24 Feb 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Northumberland green 54
2 Tyne & Wear red 50
3 Durham sky 46
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Tyne & Wear red 46 Hannah Warburton 51 30
2 Northumberland green 23 Yasmin Goodison 49 28
3 Northumberland green 24 Bethany Trundy 44 26
4 Durham sky 9 Lyndsay Page 44 24
5 Durham sky 8 Sophie Walton 43 22
6 Tyne & Wear red 45 Charlotte Potts 41 20
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